Entry-level 300 series access points (W-AP304, W-AP305, W-IAP304,
and W-IAP305) deliver high performance and superb user experience
for medium density environments. Featuring the 3x3:3SS MU-MIMO
capability, advanced ClientMatch radio management, and Beacon tech-
nologies, the 300 Series enables a cost-effective all-wireless digital work
environment.
With a maximum concurrent data rate of 1,300Mbps in the 5GHz band
and 400Mbps in the 2.4GHz band (for an aggregate peak data rate

Maximum capability of the hardware provided (excluding antenna gain). Maximum transmit power is limited by local regulatory settings.
5	 © 2017 Dell Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering information
Part number Description
300 Series access points
W-AP304
Dell Networking W-AP304 802.11n/ac 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Dual Radio Antenna
Connectors AP
W-AP305 Dell Networking W-AP305 FIPS/TAA-compliant 802.11n/ac Dual 2x2:2/3x3:3 MU-MIMO Dual Radio
Antenna Connectors AP
Mounting Accessories
W-AP220-MNT-C1 Spare Dell Access Point Mount Kit (ceiling grid). Contains 2x ceiling grid rail adapters (for flat rails).
Color: black. Spare.
W-AP-MNT-CM1 Dell Access Point Mount Kit (ceiling grid).
Contains 2x ceiling grid rail adapters (for Interlude and silhouette style rails). Color: black
W-AP220-MNT-W1 Dell Access Point Mount Kit (basic, flat surface).
Contains 1x flat surface wall/ceiling mount bracket. Color: black
W-AP220-MNT-W1W Dell Access Point Mount Kit (basic, flat surface).
Contains 1x flat surface wall/ceiling mount bracket. Color: white
W-AP220-MNT-W3 Indoor Access Point flat surface mount kit (box style, secure, low-profile, large). Color: white
Accessories
W-AP305-CVR-20 Kit of 20 snap-on covers for AP305. Plain white, non-glossy, with holes for LED indicators. Color: white
AP-AC-12V30B
12V/30W AC-to-DC Desktop Style Power Adapter with Type B DC plug (2.1/5.5/9.5mm circular,
90-degree angled). Note: does not include country specific AC power cord (PC-AC-xx).
PD-3501G-AC